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	FCR 37 hour Shift  – Full Time

	30 minute unpaid refreshment break

	 

	Day / Week
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	1
	2000-0400
	2000-0400
	2000-0400
	2000-0400
	2000-0400
	RD
	RD

	2
	1600-0000
	1600-0000
	1600-0000
	RD
	RD
	0830-1800
	0900-1800

	3
	1000-2000
	1000-2000
	RD
	RD
	2200-0600
	2200-0600
	2000-0400

	4
	RD
	RD
	1600-0000
	1600-0000
	1600-0000
	1600-0000
	1600-0000

	5
	RD
	RD
	1000-2000
	1000-2000
	1000-2000
	RD
	RD



